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259.89mm
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266.24mm
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447.22mm
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4.77in
121.11mm

2.10in
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TYP 4 PL

25.40mm
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TYP 4 PL

50.80mm

.495in
TYP

12.57mm
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.328in
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19.46mm
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TYP 4 PL
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13.000in  
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19.05mm
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444.50mm

17.50in  

E
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.12
 

18.00in
457.20mm .521in

TYP 2 PL

13.23mm
19.04in

483.67mm

1.73in
TYP 2 PL

43.92mm

1.86in
47.12mm

1.86in
47.12mm

 
224.92mm

8.855in  

24.77mm
.975in
TYP 2 PL

24.13mm
.950in
TYP 2 PL

155.83mm
6.135in
TYP 2 PL

138.18mm
5.440in
TYP 2 PL

4.39mm
.173in

TYP 4 PL

D
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.970in
24.64mm

.970in
24.64mm

.470in
TYP 6 PL

11.94mm

.266in
TYP 9 PL

6.76mm

17.53mm
.690in

TYP 3 PL
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7.94mm
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4.57mm
.180in

TYP 6 PL

 
40.64mm
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.940in  
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DESIGN 02-04-11

TITLE

C
SHEET:1=4

BASE PLATE,
PORTABLE EXTRACTOR

REV

REVISION HISTORY

X-X

ZONE ECR NO

B

REV DATE

10-15-11

DESCRIPTION

MW

DFTG

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

A

B

C

D

D

C

B

A

.X = +/- .05

.XX = +/- .020

.XXX = +/- .005
ANGLE= +/- 1°

.X = +/- .7

.XX = +/- .30
ANGLE= +/- 1°

B

REV
LOC

MM-DD-YYNAME
MM-DD-YYNAME
MM-DD-YYNAME

X. = +/- 1.2

NOTES:

1.  REMOVE AND DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES.

2.  DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN INCHES WITH MILLIMETERS
     SHOWN IN [  ].

.100 THICK 5052-H34 ALUMINUM

AFTER WELD
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101511001 ADDED MOUNTING HOLES FOR ADDITIONAL 
PUMPS

C 030212001 CX-X CHANGED MATERIAL TO ALUMINUM MW 03-02-12
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171.45mm
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10.25in
260.35mm
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TYP2 PL

51.31mm

 
31.75mm

1.25in  
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7.375in  

 
82.55mm
3.250in  
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.375in

TYP 8 PL

431.62mm
16.993in
TYP 4 PL466.54mm

18.368in
TYP 2 PL

57.15mm
2.250in
TYP 2 PL

8.74mm
.344in

TYP  6 PL

7.14mm
.281in

TYP 3 PL

F F

 55° 
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-
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PART NO.

SCALE:

DWG NO

M. WHITTINGTON
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DESIGN 02-04-11

TITLE

C
SHEET:1=2

BASE PLATE,
PORTABLE EXTRACTOR

1200 PSI
REV

REVISION HISTORY

X-X

ZONE ECR NO

X

REV DATE

MM-DD-YY

DESCRIPTION

XX

DFTG

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

A

B

C

D

D

C

B

A

.X = +/- .05

.XX = +/- .03

.XXX = +/- .010
ANGLE= +/- 1°

.X = +/- .7

.XX = +/- .30
ANGLE= +/- 1°

X

REV
LOC

MM-DD-YYNAME
MM-DD-YYNAME
MM-DD-YYNAME

X. = +/- 1.2
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